
 

International Welcome Ambassadors Organizations 

 

These community organizations coordinate volunteers for the International Welcome Program. If you would like to 

volunteer as an International Welcome Ambassador, contact one of these organizations to get started. 

Questions? Contact Marianne Martinez at Marianne.martinez@austintexas.gov or 512-974-6418. 

 

AFTV5 
http://www.aftv5.com  
Samuel Yamthe 
512-413-1791 
syamthe@aftv5.com 
Gidi Agbeko 
512-999-2420 
sogoagbadza@yahoo.com 
Cultural affiliation: African 
 
Austin Accueil 
http://austinaccueil.org/  
Isabelle Bossart 

512-739-1311 

ibossart@gmail.com 
Cecile Fandos 
512-964-3685 
cecile.fandos@gmail.com 
Cultural affiliation: French-speaking countries 
*Note: To volunteer through this organization, Austin 
Accueil requires membership ($25 fee)  

 
Austin-Antalya Sister Cities Committee 
http://austintexas.gov/department/antalya-
turkey  
Guner Arslan 
512-576-3905 
gunerarslan@gmail.com 
Hakan Okur 
512-873-7355 
austin@turkishhouse.org 
Cultural affiliation: Turkish, Azerbaijani, Kazakh, 
Kyrgyz, Uzbek, Bosnian, Albanian 
 
Austin Chinese Professional Society 
http://www.austinchinese.org/ 
Leo Hu 
512-600-2264 
zhehu_2001@yahoo.com 
Cultural affiliation: Chinese 

 
Austin Community College-Global Learning 
Institute, Continuing Education 
Brian Bilich 
512-223-7733 
bbilich@austincc.edu 
Donald Tracy 
512-223-7822 
dtracy@austincc.edu 
Cultural affiliation: Multicultural, focusing on 
international business groups and middle and 
high school international groups 
 
Austin Intercultural Network 
http://www.austininterculturalnetwork.org/  
Shalini Kormarla 
512-924-6281 
Shalini.komarla@gmail.com  
Cultural affiliation: Multicultural 
 
Austin-Lima Sister Cities Committee 
www.austinlima.org  
Carol Hayman 
512-477-3099 
chayman@austincc.edu  
Maria Noack 
512-719-5105 
marnoack@yahoo.com  
Cultural affiliation: Peruvian 
 
Austin Polish Society 
www.austinpolishsociety.org/  
Angelika Firlej 
830-385-5389 
aps.angelika@gmail.com 
Joanna Gutt-Lehr 
512-750-5263 
mailto:joanna.guttlehr@gmail.com 
Cultural affiliation: Polish 
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Austin Sister Cities International 
http://austinsistercities.org  
Margie Tiedt 
512-442-6080 
mstiedt@gmail.com  
 
Billy Webb 
512-497-2992 
thebillywebb@yahoo.com  
Cultural affiliation: Multicultural 
 
Cleng Peerson Lodge- Sons of Norway's Central 
Texas Lodge 
http://www.clengpeerson.org/  
Erik K. Svenkerud 
512-287-9153 
svenkerud13@gmail.com  
Leila Tackett 
512-327-5397 
ltackett@swbell.net  
Cultural affiliation: Norwegian 
 
EuroCircle 
http://www.eurocircle.com/cities/americas/austin/  

Kaisa Kokkonen 
512-551-3922 
kaisa@eurocircle.com 
Cultural affiliation: European 
 
German-Texan Heritage Society 
http://germantexans.org/  
Jean Warneke 
512-482-0927 
info@germantexans.org  
Doris Boerkei 
512-482-0927 
office@germantexans.org  
Cultural affiliation: German 
 
GlobalAustin 
Margie Kidd 
512-215-0140 
globalaustin1@aol.com 
Cultural affiliation: Multicultural 
 
Greater Austin Chinese Chamber of Commerce 
http://www.gaccc.org/  
Peter Shen 
512-203-6941 
receive99@hotmail.com 
Cultural affiliation: Chinese 

 
Greater Austin Hispanic Chamber of Commerce 
http://www.gahcc.org 
Mark Madrid 
mmadrid@gahcc.org 
Selina Aguirre 
512-462-4305 
saguirre@gahcc.org 
Cultural affiliation: Spanish, Latin American 
 
Jewish Community Association of Austin 
http://shalomaustin.org/  
Lital Yaacob 
512-735-8076 
lital.yaacob@shalomaustin.org  
Dana Epstein 
512-735-8008 
dana.epstein@shalomaustin.org  
Cultural affiliation: Jewish, Israeli, Hebrew 
 
National Hispanic Professional Organization 
http://www.nhpo.us/austin/  
J.R. Gonzales 
512-289-3758 
jrgonzales@jrgusa.com 
Cultural affiliation: Hispanic, Latin American 
 
Norwegian Society of Texas-Hovedstad 
Chapter 
http://www.norwegiansocietyoftexas.com/  
Carol Stimson 
512-331-0095 
deboe@sbcglobal.net  
Randi Parker 
512-258-0039 
rparker@austin.rr.com  
Cultural affiliation: Norwegian 
 
Russian Speakers Society of Austin 
http://rusaustin.com/  
Ludmila Voskov 
512-442-4016 
lvoskov@austin.rr.com  
Yelena Lantsova 
512-636-4500 
lena.zsebenyi@gmail.com  
Cultural affiliation: Russia 
 
 
 
 
 

http://austinsistercities.org/
mailto:mstiedt@gmail.com
mailto:thebillywebb@yahoo.com
http://www.clengpeerson.org/
mailto:svenkerud13@gmail.com
mailto:ltackett@swbell.net
http://www.eurocircle.com/cities/americas/austin/
mailto:kaisa@eurocircle.com
http://germantexans.org/
mailto:info@germantexans.org
mailto:office@germantexans.org
mailto:globalaustin1@aol.com
http://www.gaccc.org/
mailto:receive99@hotmail.com
http://www.gahcc.org/
mailto:mmadrid@gahcc.org
mailto:saguirre@gahcc.org
http://shalomaustin.org/
mailto:lital.yaacob@shalomaustin.org
mailto:dana.epstein@shalomaustin.org
http://www.nhpo.us/austin/
mailto:jrgonzales@jrgusa.com
http://www.norwegiansocietyoftexas.com/
mailto:deboe@sbcglobal.net
mailto:rparker@austin.rr.com
http://rusaustin.com/
mailto:lvoskov@austin.rr.com
mailto:lena.zsebenyi@gmail.com


Swedish-American Chamber of Commerce, 
Texas 
http://sacctx.com/  
Rasmus Wendt 
512-879-4408 
rwendt@boundlessnetwork.com 
Cultural affiliation: Swedish 
 
Texas Association of Mexican American 
Chambers of Commerce 
http://tamacc.org/  
Pauline Anton 
(512) 444-5727 
panton@tamacc.org 
Cultural affiliation: Mexican, Latin American 
 
Texas Turkish American Chamber of Commerce 
http://www.ttacc.org/  
Ali R. Apil 
512-0698-3889 
a.r.apil@ttacc.org  
Fatih Zirih 
512-354-5561 
fzirih@gmail.com  
Cultural affiliation: Turkish and neighboring 
countries 
 
United Nations Association- Austin Chapter 
http://www.unausaaustin.org/wp/  
Felora Darakhshani 
512-633-4460 
Felora99@gmail.com  
Judy Sadegh 
512-496-5771 
jsadegh@yahoo.com 
Cultural affiliation: Multicultural 
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